™S Brockton Bulletin

Brockton, Nr Much Wenlock, Shropshire, TF13 6JR Tel: (01746) 785671

B I’OthOI’l Email: Website: www.brocktonprimary.co.uk

Church of England Headteacher: Mr D Tinker rl@brocktonprimary
Primary School

Breakfast and After-School Club Tel: 01746 785671 opt 3 I Brockton Cof E Primary School
(This number can only receive incoming calls)

11 January 2019

IN THE DICTURE

CLASS 1

Class 1 have

enjoyed starting
their ‘Transport’
topic this week.

Brockton children will have They have
o lots of opportunities this year to looked at
m:m}ng;r:/dezgne aZ\C/)ig/from become involved in various different forms
Y PRy sports competitions around the of transport
all at Brockton. A huge thank county. Athletics, football, from around the
you to everyone for your kind dance and orienteering to name world.
gifts....they are very much just a few. Watch this space. ..
appreciated.
A huge thank you to Class 2 are
everyone who bought looking at the

‘Mayan’s’ this
term who were
the first people
to invent
‘Chocolate!

raffle tickets at Christmas
helping to raise a
fantastic £199 for FOBS.

We would like to say a warm

welcome to Robert Hughes

Rehearsals for the “Young who has joined us in Year 1. CLASS3

Voices’ concert are well

underway. The lyrics can be Class 3 have been
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left after the Christmas festivities topic this term.
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CAVE THE DATE grateful if you could donate them Somepsuper
to us. Thank you. artwork this
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DATES FOR YOUR DIARY

Summer Term 2018.

Wed 23 Jan CHANGE OF DAY - Viking Day — Class 3 — Details to follow.

Thu 24 Jan Young Voices concert — Birmingham — Details sent out to children involved.
Wed 6 Feb Cadbury World — Class 2 — Details sent out to children involved.

Fri 15 Feb Grounds Day — All children to come to school in warm, outdoor clothes with boots/wellies.
Mon 18 Feb Half Term

Thu 7 Mar World Book Day

Fri 15 Mar Rednose Day

Wed 20 Mar Dance festival at William Brookes School — Details to follow

Wed 3 Apr Stepping Out pedestrian training — Class 2. Details to follow

Fri 5 Apr Grounds Day

Wed 10 Apr Stepping Out pedestrian training — Class 2.

Thu 11 Apr Easter Service at Stanton Long Church — 2pm

Fri 12 Apr PD Day

Mon 15 Apr Easter holiday

Mon 27 May Half Term

Mon 3 June PD Day

Sat 8 June Brockton Summer Ball

Mon 22 July PD Day

WELL DONE AWARDS

Class 1 — Leon Hallmann for working exceptionally hard when working one to
one
Seth Allsop for showing consistently good behaviour and attitude.

Class 2 — Joe Dillon for perfect pyramid maths addition.
Jack Andrews for showing huge improvements in his reading.

Class 3 — Lucy Capps for wonderful written work and being delightful in class.

Charlie Bateman for being kind and considerate to others.

HOUSE POINTS

Running totals so far this term:
Crinoids — 67 Trilobites - 77

Brachiopods — 63

Club News

SPRING TERM CLUBS

e Monday 3:15-4:15 French club Class 1

e Tuesday 3:15-4:15 Maths club Class3

e Wednesday 3:15-4:15 Football club Outside/hall
e Thursday 3:15-4:15 Indoor Athletics/Dance Hall

Cheques should be made payable to Brockton School Fund please.
Children should be collected promptly from the Reception Entrance after these Clubs.




